
Gross 2-Man Best Ball - Saturday Event

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Nick Munter + Zac HansenNick Munter + Zac Hansen -9 63 $200.00

2 Jon Christensen + Chris HermansenJon Christensen + Chris Hermansen -8 64 $170.00

3 Patrick Murphy + Corey CarterPatrick Murphy + Corey Carter -6 66 $145.00

4 Brady Hughes + Broden HughesBrady Hughes + Broden Hughes -5 67 $120.00

T5 Creed Sermersheim + Janson EisenstatCreed Sermersheim + Janson Eisenstat -3 69 $90.00

T5 Devin Nielson + Troy BlackburnDevin Nielson + Troy Blackburn -3 69 $90.00

-- Luke Walker + Quinn JohnsonLuke Walker + Quinn Johnson -2 70

T7 Brian Hughes + Curtis GallegosBrian Hughes + Curtis Gallegos -1 71 $40.00

T7 Dustin McBride + Tyler WeightDustin McBride + Tyler Weight -1 71 $40.00

T7 Jared Fry + Josh SeowJared Fry + Josh Seow -1 71 $40.00

T10 Aaron Gull + Kris CookAaron Gull + Kris Cook +1 73

T10 Jon Cluff + Jason RiveraJon Cluff + Jason Rivera +1 73

T10 Russ Madsen + Dustin CarterRuss Madsen + Dustin Carter +1 73

13 Adam Peterson + Brady HalesAdam Peterson + Brady Hales +2 74

-- Dave Bradford + Kent BradfordDave Bradford + Kent Bradford +2 74

-- Mike Keele + Scott NichollsMike Keele + Scott Nicholls +2 74

-- Nelson Castleberry + Shaun PetersonNelson Castleberry + Shaun Peterson +2 74

-- Cam Holdaway + Corbin HoldawayCam Holdaway + Corbin Holdaway +3 75

T14 Hadley Thorpe + Justin HaroldHadley Thorpe + Justin Harold +3 75

T14 Kyle Walrath + Levi WalrathKyle Walrath + Levi Walrath +3 75

-- Ryan Benson + Dallin BensonRyan Benson + Dallin Benson +3 75

-- Jon Wardenburg + Scott HuffJon Wardenburg + Scott Huff +4 76

-- Kirk Nelson + Travis CarterKirk Nelson + Travis Carter +4 76

-- Britton Green + Steve HansenBritton Green + Steve Hansen +5 77

-- Darren Green + Jake GreenDarren Green + Jake Green +5 77

-- Nick Condley + Ryan EddingtonNick Condley + Ryan Eddington +5 77

-- Robert Kinghorn + Tyler MooreRobert Kinghorn + Tyler Moore +5 77

-- Sam Matafeo + Jeff HartleySam Matafeo + Jeff Hartley +5 77

16 Todd Bradford + Brandon PlattTodd Bradford + Brandon Platt +5 77

-- Jackson Rhees + Ty JohnsonJackson Rhees + Ty Johnson +6 78

17 McKade Mecham + Travis NielsonMcKade Mecham + Travis Nielson +6 78

-- Alan Peery + Equator PohahauAlan Peery + Equator Pohahau +7 79

-- David Darling + Mitchell DarlingDavid Darling + Mitchell Darling +7 79

-- Bruce Murdock + Tim RicksBruce Murdock + Tim Ricks +9 81

18 Peter Vanorman + Bob LivingstonPeter Vanorman + Bob Livingston +10 82
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-- Devin Bennett + Kyle SaccoDevin Bennett + Kyle Sacco +13 85

T19 Glen Cox + Wendall HoldawayGlen Cox + Wendall Holdaway +13 85

T19 Landon Johnson + Ron JohnsonLandon Johnson + Ron Johnson +13 85

21 Jeff Lindsay + Kyle BlackhamJeff Lindsay + Kyle Blackham +16 88

-- Robert Robinson + Heath RobinsonRobert Robinson + Heath Robinson +18 90

22 Bl[Jeff Lindsay] + Garrett BensonBl[Jeff Lindsay] + Garrett Benson +22 94

-- Easton Folster + Dan FolsterEaston Folster + Dan Folster +23 95

Total Purse Allocated: $935.00Total Purse Allocated: $935.00
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Net 2-Man Best Ball - Saturday Event

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Luke Walker + Quinn JohnsonLuke Walker + Quinn Johnson -14 58 $200.00

2 Ryan Benson + Dallin BensonRyan Benson + Dallin Benson -13 59 $170.00

-- Nick Munter + Zac HansenNick Munter + Zac Hansen -12 60

T3 Cam Holdaway + Corbin HoldawayCam Holdaway + Corbin Holdaway -10 62 $121.67

T3 Jackson Rhees + Ty JohnsonJackson Rhees + Ty Johnson -10 62 $121.67

-- Jon Christensen + Chris HermansenJon Christensen + Chris Hermansen -10 62

T3 Sam Matafeo + Jeff HartleySam Matafeo + Jeff Hartley -10 62 $121.67

T6 Darren Green + Jake GreenDarren Green + Jake Green -9 63 $58.33

T6 Dave Bradford + Kent BradfordDave Bradford + Kent Bradford -9 63 $58.33

T6 Jon Wardenburg + Scott HuffJon Wardenburg + Scott Huff -9 63 $58.33

-- Dustin McBride + Tyler WeightDustin McBride + Tyler Weight -8 64

9 Nelson Castleberry + Shaun PetersonNelson Castleberry + Shaun Peterson -8 64 $25.00

-- Creed Sermersheim + Janson EisenstatCreed Sermersheim + Janson Eisenstat -7 65

T10 Devin Bennett + Kyle SaccoDevin Bennett + Kyle Sacco -7 65

-- Devin Nielson + Troy BlackburnDevin Nielson + Troy Blackburn -7 65

T10 Robert Kinghorn + Tyler MooreRobert Kinghorn + Tyler Moore -7 65

T12 Britton Green + Steve HansenBritton Green + Steve Hansen -6 66

-- Jared Fry + Josh SeowJared Fry + Josh Seow -6 66

T12 Mike Keele + Scott NichollsMike Keele + Scott Nicholls -6 66

-- Patrick Murphy + Corey CarterPatrick Murphy + Corey Carter -6 66

-- Aaron Gull + Kris CookAaron Gull + Kris Cook -5 67

-- Adam Peterson + Brady HalesAdam Peterson + Brady Hales -5 67

T14 Alan Peery + Equator PohahauAlan Peery + Equator Pohahau -5 67

T14 Bruce Murdock + Tim RicksBruce Murdock + Tim Ricks -5 67

T14 David Darling + Mitchell DarlingDavid Darling + Mitchell Darling -5 67

-- Jon Cluff + Jason RiveraJon Cluff + Jason Rivera -5 67

T14 Kirk Nelson + Travis CarterKirk Nelson + Travis Carter -5 67

T14 Nick Condley + Ryan EddingtonNick Condley + Ryan Eddington -5 67

-- Brady Hughes + Broden HughesBrady Hughes + Broden Hughes -4 68

-- Brian Hughes + Curtis GallegosBrian Hughes + Curtis Gallegos -4 68

-- Kyle Walrath + Levi WalrathKyle Walrath + Levi Walrath -4 68

-- Peter Vanorman + Bob LivingstonPeter Vanorman + Bob Livingston -4 68

-- Todd Bradford + Brandon PlattTodd Bradford + Brandon Platt -4 68

-- Hadley Thorpe + Justin HaroldHadley Thorpe + Justin Harold -3 69

-- Glen Cox + Wendall HoldawayGlen Cox + Wendall Holdaway -2 70
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-- Landon Johnson + Ron JohnsonLandon Johnson + Ron Johnson -2 70

-- McKade Mecham + Travis NielsonMcKade Mecham + Travis Nielson -2 70

19 Robert Robinson + Heath RobinsonRobert Robinson + Heath Robinson -2 70

-- Russ Madsen + Dustin CarterRuss Madsen + Dustin Carter -2 70

20 Jeff Lindsay + Kyle BlackhamJeff Lindsay + Kyle Blackham +1 73

21 Easton Folster + Dan FolsterEaston Folster + Dan Folster +4 76

-- Bl[Jeff Lindsay] + Garrett BensonBl[Jeff Lindsay] + Garrett Benson +6 78

Total Purse Allocated: $935.00Total Purse Allocated: $935.00
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Skins - Saturday Event - 10 and Under

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Jon ChristensenJon Christensen 1 $420.00 Eagle on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $420.00Total Purse Allocated: $420.00
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Skins - Saturday Event - 11 and Up

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Alan PeeryAlan Peery 2 $132.00 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 17

Easton FolsterEaston Folster 1 $66.00 Birdie on 14

Mitchell DarlingMitchell Darling 1 $66.00 Birdie on 11

Dave BradfordDave Bradford 1 $66.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $330.00Total Purse Allocated: $330.00
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Closest to the Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Dave Bradford $25.00 #12

None Jon Cluff $25.00 #17

None Travis Nielson $25.00 #4

None Todd Bradford $25.00 #8

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00
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